WEDNESDAY, 05.02.2025.

Printing time:11:08

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étE?Id e 1 GLLEIE:%&E:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111082/CFR  |[ESMTK IVANCSA 245]3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.93 | 1.90
12:00| 5367 |TUR C |ISKENDER. TRABZON 11.06.25|1.20]19.0|1.53]65.0|2.05]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|14.0 | 13.0]3.40 | 19.0|1.32|2.65|2.15|2.35|5.20 | 1.27
13:00111172]THLC |CHONBURI SINGHTAR. 7.25|/4.40]1.40]112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.009.00|2.80|13.0|1.48 | 3.35|1.68 | 2.00|4.40 | 1.45
13:00/ 4881 |VNM 1 INAM DINH T&T HANOI 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50|2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.45
13:00| 8767 |PT23P |PORT.M23 S.CL.M23 2.50]3.20|2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
13:00/ 8814 |TAN 1 |TABORA NAMUNGO 2.10]3.05| 3.60 1.47 | 2.50
14:00| 5941 |AZE C |KAPAZ NEFTCHI 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20 | 2.15 | 8.00| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 2.05
14:00(8510 |PRMV |FIORE.M19 CAGL.M19 1.53|4.00|5.20]2.20|7.50|3.40|15.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.45|11.0|1.72 | 2.10| 1.58 | 2.95
14:00/ 8987 |[ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA H.KENEMA 1.85]2.85|5.00 1.29|3.30 | 5.40
14:15/8511 [MAL 1 |JOHOR DT PDRM 1.03|13.0|30.0]1.20 | 50.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.55|2.65
14:30[11003 ASEAN|PSM THANH HOA 3.15|3.25]2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40]2.20|9.50|1.95|6.75|1.82 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.25
14:30[11004 ASEAN|SVAY RIE. SHAN UNL 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.28|25.0|1.70 | 65.0|3.55|1.25|1.681.75]|1.30|1.13]1.20 | 2.103.30 | 16.0|1.85|2.20]|1.12 | 5.00
14:30[11005 ASEAN PATH.UTD. TERENGG. 1.50|4.00 | 6.00]2.20|9.503.35|20.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.10 | 1.67|1.62 |3.70|2.80 | 12.0 |1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 3.80
14:30/5368 |TUR C [BODRUM ANTALYA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50| 1.90 | 5.80| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.75| 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
14:45/2991 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI JEDDAH 1.93|3.20|4.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.502.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
14:45/2992 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL JANDAL 1.7213.50|4.702.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05]|1.78 | 5.00| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35] 1.83 | 3.15
14:45/2993 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN NAJMA SC 3.50|3.35|/2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.40|9.50|1.90 | 5.80|1.75|2.20|2.70 | 2.00
15:00[12854 ENGD |WIGAN M21 CREWE M21 1.20/6.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.70|1.85
15:00| 8503 |PRMV |SASS.M19 LECCE M19 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.30 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.73 | 2.05
15:15/8982 |TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. KENGOLD 1.03|13.0|30.0 3.20|1.30
16:00(12472/INDS1 |ATK M.B. PUNJAB 1.58|3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50|3.70| 17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.60 | 13.0 | 1.75| 2.15[ 1.65 | 3.45
16:00| 3862 |ALG C |OL.AKBOU CONSTANT. 2.85|2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.502.40 |9.50|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
16:30| 5942 |AZE C |SABAH SUMQAYIT 1.85(3.35|/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40|1.90 |6.00|2.70 | 11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
17:00(11083 CFR  |KICKER.E. WERDER Il 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30|4.00]5.80|7.503.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|2.50 | 2.30| 1.55|4.50|1.60 | 5.50|1.30 | 1.37 | 1.52 | 1.60
17:00/5369 |TUR C |[RIZESPOR ANKARAG. 1.673.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 |1.90|1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.67 | 2.90
17:00/ 8768 |PT23P |[E.AM.M23 FAMAL.M23 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.10 | 4.20|2.15|9.50]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.73 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.15
17:00(/8983 |[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. F.KENEMA 1.85]2.90(4.70 1.293.30
18:00(11084/I1SR 3 |KIRY.YAM MAC.N.A. 1.03|13.0 | 30.0 3.55|1.25|1.68
18:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER KHENCHELA 1.35/4.10|10.5]2.05|20.0|3.00|38.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|2.75|1.77|1.65 |4.40| 3.80 | 23.0|2.85|3.15]1.75| 8.00
18:00|4532 |RUM 1 |CLUJ HERMANNS. 1.75]3.50(5.00]2.75|7.75|5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
18:00| 8504 |MALI1 |DJOLIBA BAKARIDJ. 1.53]3.50|7.00 1.55|2.30
18:00| 8505 |MALI1 |AFE MALIEN 2.90|2.95|2.50 1.47 | 2.50
18:00(8984 |TAN 1 |DODOMA PAMBA 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.47|2.50
19:00| 1791 |KO2KL |ADR JICA. DEP.UPALA 1.20|6.00|12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.37 | 2.80|3.60 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.32 | 5.70
19:00/ 8506 |PRMV [INTER M19 MILAN M19 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
19:00| 8774 [MAL C |GZIRA VALLETTA 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.00|4.00 | 13.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92|1.63 |4.10|2.30|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
19:15/8776 [MAL C |MARSA FC SLIEMA 7.75|5.00|1.33]|14.0|1.83]37.0|2.40|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50|9.50|2.80|14.0|1.43 |3.05|1.77 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.38
19:30[11085 CFR  |[START FLEKKEROY 1.20/6.50|9.501.45]|12.0|2.00|40.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.25|2.15|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.80]1.17 | 4.30
19:30/ 3813 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. MAMELODI 5.30|3.40|1.67[9.00 | 2.65]|18.0 | 4.80| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 10.0 | 8.00|3.10| 13.0]|1.85|5.90]2.30|3.00 | 5.10 | 2.10
19:30/ 3814 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. ORLAND.P. 4.30|3.25(1.85|7.25|3.05|15.0|5.70]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.808.50 |6.75]2.95|12.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.40
19:30| 3815 |[ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY GOLDEN A. 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10| 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
19:30(3816 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY POLOKWANE |2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00|8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.60]2.30|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.20|3.00|3.10| 3.35
19:30| 5241 |GRC C|OLYMPIAK. PANATHIN. (1:1) 2.10|3.15]3.50]3.45|5.90]6.50|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0|2.05 |2.80|2.40 | 3.40
19:30/ 5366 |TUR C [FENERBAH. ERZURUM 1.13|7.50|16.0]1.42|27.0|1.87 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.50 | 1.20| 1.30 | 2.40| 4.00 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.45] 1.23 | 6.00
19:45/1642 |NLD C |PSV FEYENOORD 1.65(3.90 |4.60]2.45|6.75]3.80|13.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 1.80] 1.55|3.45|2.20 | 10.5|1.45|1.65]|1.48 | 2.15
20:00| 1530 |BRAPE|DECISAO AFOGAD.PE 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.65
20:00| 8831 |BRPA2|OESTE TAUBATE 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.407.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
20:00| 8840 |BRPA2|SANTO AN. RIO CLARO 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50| 1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0|2.15 | 2.85|2.25 | 3.90
20:30| 2807 |HUN 1 |ZALAEGER. FERENCV. 5.80/3.80|1.55[9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.80| 13.0|1.70 | 4.20 ]| 1.90 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
20:30| 4533 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. UNIV.CLUJ 2.05|3.204.003.40|6.75]6.75|13.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.75]|2.85| 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.20
21:00[12865ENLC |CHELSEAW WEST HW 1.05]12.0|23.0]1.20| 32.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 2.60|2.70
21:00/12869 ELDVK|PETERBOR. CHELTENH. 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.102.30 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 1.82 | 1.63 | 2.30
21:05|1795 [KO2KL |DESAMPAR. ASERRI 245|3.25|2.75|3.904.60]7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.95|7.00]|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10|2.25 | 2.35
21:30/ 3379 |[SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN LUGANO 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.104.40]8.00 | 8.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50]3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75| 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
21:30/ 3380 |[SWI 1 |YOUNG B. YVERDON 1.3715.10(7.75]1.90|14.0|2.65| 38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.75|1.52]|1.45|3.15|2.80 | 14.0|1.75|2.05] 1.40 | 4.60
21:30| 8769 |MAL C |ZABBAR HAMRUN 7.004.30|1.42]112.0|2.00]30.0|2.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.50|9.00|2.80|12.0|1.52|3.45|1.75|2.10|4.40 | 1.48
21:35|2481 |SCOC |DUNFERML. LIVINGST. 2.55]3.60|2.35[4.10|3.70]8.50 | 7.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 ) 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.45 | 2.35
21:45/1842 |BEL C |GENK BRUGGE (1:2) 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50| 1.95| 7.00| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
21:45|2105 |[ENG 2 |COVENTRY LEEDS 4.10/3.50|1.90|6.25|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]6.00 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0|1.87 | 5.40 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 1.95
21:45| 2288 |UKPS |GOSPORT AFC TOTT. 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.00|2.70|9.50 | 4.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.75
21:45|2401 |SCO1 |CELTIC DUNDEE 1.10|11.0|18.0|1.27|28.0|1.72|70.0|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.70|1.28 | 1.13|1.18 |1.85|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.05|1.10 | 5.20
21:45| 3061 |DEU C |LEVERKUS. KOLN 1.28(5.90|9.50|1.72|17.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]1.60 | 1.38|1.37 | 2.90| 3.15| 17.0| 1.83 | 2.05| 1.32 | 4.80
21:45| 5001 |FRA C |STRASBOU. ANGERS 1.67 3.50(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.50 | 1.92]1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.25
21:45| 5064 |FRA C |BRIOCHIN NICE 9.50/4.90|1.30]|17.0|1.80]50.0|2.40|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|14.0|13.0|3.40|17.0|1.43|3.15|1.97 |2.20|5.30 | 1.40
21:45| 5065 |FRA C |CANNES SPORT 1.55|3.70|6.00]2.40|10.0]3.90 | 20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40| 2.90 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.60
21:45|5066 |FRA C |TOULOUSE GUINGAMP 1.58|3.70 |5.60|2.40|8.50|3.90|17.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.30 | 1.87|1.68 | 4.30|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
21:45| 8770 MAL C |MOSTA QRENDI 1.2216.25|10.0]1.55|18.0 2.7011.40|1.97 1.82|2.05
22:00/1001 |ITAK |MILAN ROMA 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.55
22:00{1652 INLD C |GO AHEAD NOORDWIJK 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.27|25.0|1.70 | 65.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.53|1.67|1.25|1.12]1.18 |1.85]|3.15|16.0|1.75|1.90]1.10 | 4.90
22:00| 1793 [KO2KL|QUEPOS C. MUNIC.GR. 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.852.25|1.82 | 5.40|2.45|11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.93 | 3.00
22:00| 1794 |KO2KL |AD SARCHI CARMELITA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.40|8.00|3.80 | 16.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.82| 1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.65 | 3.25




First Hatf| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
T Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOO BALL Time Goals - Combinations Under/Over Under/Over Score Inder/OvUnder/
Hour [0.No.]League] 1 X 2 | 1 | 22 | w1 | aw2 |under2s | over2s | overss | over1s | teovzs | teovts | overos [ overts | overos [ overts | gg  [ggtov2s | overts [ owrts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00/2031 |ENGLKINEWCASTLE  |ARSENAL (2:0) 4.30)3.60|1.85[6.50|2.85[12.0|5.20]12.11/1.65|2.70| 2.506.00 | 5.50|2.25 | 10.0|1.73 |4.80 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 2.65 | 1.78

22:00/4066 ESP C |LEGANES REAL MAD. 6.00|4.00|1.5719.50|2.30|20.0|3.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.75 | 2.15|4.00 | 1.63
22:00/8823 |JAM 1 |HUMBLE L. WATERHOU. 3.80|3.30]1.95]6.25|3.10|11.0|5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[6.25|5.60[2.60 | 11.0]| 1.95|6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
22:00/8841|GIB 1 |EUR.POINT COLL.1975 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80|10.0 | 4.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[4.50 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00| 1.62 | 4.00 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.62
22:00/8985 |JAM 1 |MOLYNES DUNBEHOL. 2.90/3.30/2.30|4.703.60]9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.40 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
22:45|/1563 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO XELAJU 2.45|3.202.75|4.004.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.00 | 3.30[2.05 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
23:00/1511 |BRAC |BANGU BOAVIS.RJ 3.90|3.25]1.93]6.50|3.15|12.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.50 | 5.90[2.65 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
23:00|8978 |BRCA |P.VITORIA JAGUARE 1.5213.50|7.25[2.35|14.0|3.80|25.0)1.552.30 |4.40/3.35|2.85|1.97]1.75|4.90[3.35|16.0 [ 2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 6.00

23:45|8771 |MEX1 |CRUZ AZW TIGRES UW 6.25/4.10/1.4810.0|2.15]25.03.20(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]8.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.78 | 2.15] 4.00 | 1.55

00:00|1507 BRAC |PORTUG.RJ FLAMENGO 10.04.701.30[18.0|1.83|45.0|2.55]1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0 | 16.0)3.80 | 23.0 1.57 | 3.50 [ 2.50 | 2.80 | 6.25 | 1.52

00:00| 1525 |BRCN |JUAZEIRE. BAHIA 7.00|4.00]1.45]13.0]/2.15]28.0|3.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|11.010.5]3.15|13.0| 1.65 | 4.00|2.15|2.60|5.10 | 1.65
00:00| 1526 |BRCN |CONFIANCA NAUTICO 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90 | 5.007.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.15 | 7.25|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
00:00|1578 |BRAG |AVENIDA CAXIAS RS 2.95|3.002.45]5.00|4.1019.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(6.00 4.60)2.4010.0)2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90|3.10 | 2.85
00:00|1591 |BRAMI | TOMBENSE AYMORES 1.70/3.45|4.90(2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 [ 2.00 | 3.90
00:00| 8832 |BRPA2|FERROVI. PRIMAV.EC 1.90/3.40|3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95]2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0[1.782.20(1.92 | 2.80
00:00| 8833 |BRPA2|ITUANO LINENSE 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0[2.10 | 2.75[1.98 | 4.50
00:00| 8834 |BRPA2|CAPIVARI. GREMIO P. 2.50|3.25]2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.10 | 3.30| 1.95 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35
00:15|1461 |ARG C|LANUS GENER.L. 1.3014.80]9.50[1.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.111.65|2.65/2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.45|3.20[3.4017.0/2.05/2.35|1.43|5.40
00:15| 1523 |BRABA/ALAGOIN. JACUIPEN. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.104.009.50 | 8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[6.00 |4.60]2.35|10.0)2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.70
00:30| 1564 | GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. DEP.ACH. 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10| 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.052.20]1.85|5.802.70 | 13.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55[1.98 | 3.50
00:30/1573 |BRPA |SAO PAULO MIRASSOL 1.68|3.45|5.10[2.65|8.00|4.80|15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.95|2.10]|1.80 | 5.40]2.75|13.0[1.98 | 2.55[1.92 | 3.80
00:30|1575 |BRPA |EC NOR. PONTE PR. 2.35/3.10/3.00/3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.40|3.20f2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
00:30|8817 |BRAG |GOIANIA VILLA N. 4.903.45|1.70|8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80 ] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.208.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 13.0[1.80 | 5.802.05 | 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.00
00:30| 8818 |BRAC |BARRA CHAPECOE. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.208.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75| 2.20 | 7.25 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
00:30| 8835 |BRPA2|SAO BENTO AA PORT. 1.85|3.25|4.30[3.00|7.25|5.70| 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.95 | 6.50|2.90 | 12.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.30 | 4.30
00:55|1585 |BRAG |INTERNAC. PELOTAS 1.25/5.20|11.0f1.75]20.02.30 | 65.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50| 1.90 | 1.45]1.45 | 3.25]3.60 | 20.0 | 2.50 | 2.85[1.43 | 6.25
00:55|1592 |BRAMI |PO.ALEGRE BETIM 2.95|3.102.405.00|3.9019.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|5.80 | 4.30)2.25|9.50]2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.55
00:55| 1593 |IBRAMI |V.NOVA MG ITABIRITO 2.35]3.202.903.80|4.90|7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90|3.15[2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60

00:55| 1797 |KO2KL |ESCORPIO. UR.CORON. 2.15|3.30]3.203.50|5.206.50 |9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.45|2.75[1.93 |6.50]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55

00:55|8772 |MEX1 |PUEBLAW PUMAS UW 14.0/6.50 | 1.1725.0|1.48|65.0| 1.97|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 17.0 | 16.0| 3.60 | 20.0| 1.32 | 2.55 | 2.25 | 2.45|5.60 | 1.25

00:55|8819 |BRAG |GOIANESIA OUVIDOR. 2.40/3.00/3.00/4.00|5.10]8.00 | 9.50(1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.85 | 3.10
00:55| 8820 BRAC |FIGUEIR. BRUSQUE 1.75/3.40|4.60(2.80|8.00|5.20| 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.02.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 3.90
00:55| 8821 |BRAPA/CASCAVEL ANDRAUS 1.30/5.30|8.00f1.73|14.0]2.30|38.012.90|1.35[1.90/1.90]1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.60 | 2.60 | 13.0[1.65| 1.85[1.28 | 4.30
00:55| 8824 |BRAPA|CORITIBA RIO BR.PR 1.2815.309.00[1.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.0)2.411.50 | 2.20|2.05|1.62 | 1.37 ] 1.38 | 2.95[3.15|15.0 [ 1.88 | 2.10 | 1.35| 4.90
00:55| 8825 |BRAPA|CIANORTE OPERAR.PR 2.80/3.25/2.404.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)4.50 | 3.60[2.10 | 7.50|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
00:55| 8836 | BRAPALONDRINA AZURIZ 1.85/3.304.20[2.95/7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.35|2.40)1.90 | 6.25[2.70 | 11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.15| 3.70
00:55| 8837 |BRPA2|EC S.JOSE VOTUPOR. 2.05|3.10]3.703.406.00|6.50 | 11.0] 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.05 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
00:55| 8842 |BRPA2|PIRACIC. CA JUVEN. 1.63|3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.40|2.60 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.70 | 3.30
00:55|8979 |BRCA |RIO BR.VN CAPIXABA 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.10
00:55|8980 |BR CV |PAYSANDU POR.VELHO 1.2215.50|13.0f1.6723.0]2.20|65.0)2.11/1.65|2.65|2.40]1.75|1.37|1.42|3.10|3.80 | 20.0 | 2.50 | 2.75[1.38 | 6.25
01:30/ 8826 |BRAC |HERC.LUZ AVAI 3.40|3.00]2.2015.70|3.6010.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.75|5.50]2.60 | 10.02.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.80
02:00|8773 |[MEX1 |TOLUCAW ATLAS W 1.90/3.45|3.80)2.95|5.60]5.20|10.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.70 | 4.60 | 2.15|9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.40
02:00/8815|JAM 1 |MONTEGO RACING U. 1.58|3.70|5.60(2.40|8.50|3.90|17.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.30 | 1.87|1.68 | 4.30|2.80 | 13.0[1.85|2.30[1.70 | 3.70
02:00|8822 |BRAC |CRICIUMA S.CATAR. 1.60]3.505.90[2.50|10.0/4.30|20.0)1.622.15]4.00/3.15|2.80 |2.00)1.75|5.20[2.85|13.02.05|2.65| 1.90 | 4.90
02:00|8981 |BR CV |AMAZONAS TOCANTIN. 1.25|5.20|11.0f1.72]20.0]2.30|65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]|1.42 | 3.15]3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.35|2.60 [ 1.40 | 5.90
02:30/12496/COLIQ |NACION.A. ALIANCA 2.25|3.00|3.303.705.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35[2.25 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
02:30| 1462 |ARG C |GIMNAS.LP DEP.ESP. 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35]3.25[ 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 [ 1.48 | 5.30
02:30/1508 BRAC |VAsCO FLUMINEN. 2.90/2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.009.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.806.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.35 | 3.15
02:30]1527 |BRCN |ALTOS CRB 2.85|3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)5.20 | 3.90[2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
02:30|1528 |BRCN |MOTO CLUB FERROV.CE 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.609.00 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 3.05
02:30|1529 |BRCN |CEARA CE CSA 1.568|3.70|5.60[2.45|8.50|4.00| 18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.55|1.92]1.70 | 4.40|2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.40 [ 1.75| 3.90
02:30(1579 |BRAG |SAO LUIZ EC PELOT. 1.87/3.25|4.20(3.05|7.00|5.70 | 14.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.30
02:35/1580 |BRPA |SANTOS BOTAF.SP 1.48/3.90|6.75[2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.50 | 1.82]|1.65|4.10]3.20 | 13.0|2.15|2.60 [ 1.70 | 5.00
03:00]1471 |HON1 |REAL soC. OLIMP.T. 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75]2.55|15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.002.55 |13.0| 1.72 | 4.40|1.78 | 2.20|3.10 | 1.73
03:00/ 1566 |GUA1 |ANTIGUA MALACAT. 1.58|3.70|5.60[2.45|8.50|4.00| 18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.551.92]11.70 | 4.40|2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.40[1.75| 3.90
03:00| 1586 |BRAG |HUVENTUD GREMIO 3.30|3.00|2.25]|5.80|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.25 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
03:00| 1594 |BRAMI |AMER.MIN. CRUZEIRO 2.75|3.05|2.554.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.90 | 3.70[2.20 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
03:00|6472 |CONC |FORGE MONTERREY  18.00/4.70[1.40(14.0|1.97[35.0|2.80)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|11.010.5|2.80|15.0|1.48 |3.35|1.68 | 2.00 |4.80 | 1.45
04:00/1782 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. HEREDIANO 1.78/3.40|4.40(2.80|6.75]5.30| 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.10 | 2.25]1.85 | 5.80|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55 [2.00 | 3.50
04:00|8986 MEX1 |[MONTERR.W |NECAXAW 1.02|14.0| 35.0 4.70/1.15|1.40

05:00/1567 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. MUNICIPAL 2.60/3.05/2.70|4.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)4.60 | 3.50(2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.55
05:00/1701 |MEX 1 |PACHUCA LEON 1.903.45/3.80[3.00/5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20(2.35|10.0[1.75|2.10|1.88 | 2.70
05:00| 6473 |CONC |REAL EST. TIGR.UANL 4.10|3.45|1.83|6.25|2.85|11.0|4.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30]2.30 | 10.0]1.75|5.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.80
06:00| 4672 |/AUS 1 |WELLINGT. BRISBANE 2.35|3.30|2.85]|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45 |2.90| 1.88 | 6.25| 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.20
10:3012497|AUVPL |[MELB.KN. HEIDELBE. 2.70|3.7012.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.50 | 1.85| 1.75 | 2.85|2.55|4.20 | 3.40| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 2.05




